45 L/min
Peak burst flow
3.2 bar
Max pressure
120 L
Useable capacity
40 dB(A)
Noise level

A pressurised 200 L accumulator stores water ready to release the instant an outlet opens.2
The variable speed pump monitors mains pressure and adds only the shortfall to reach target.3
After the stored volume is used, the system continues boosting from mains until demand ends.4
With demand stopped, the accumulator recharges automatically — ready for the next burst.5
Pump adds 2 bar
Mains 1 bar
Pump adds 1.5 bar
Mains 1.5 bar
Pump adds 1 bar
Mains 2 bar
anglianpumping.com · waterboost.co.uk Order or enquire today In stock · Fast dispatch
WaterBoost anglianpumping.com
waterboost.co.uk
ATX RANGE — SIZE GUIDE
Model Capacity Useable Peak flow Sustained flow Best for
ATX-150 150 L 90 L 45 L/min 18 L/min @ 3.2 bar · 11 min 1–2 bed homes · entry-level
ATX-200 200 L 120 L 45 L/min 22 L/min @ 3.2 bar · 11 min 2–4 bed · single bathroom
ATX-250 250 L 150 L 45 L/min 24.5 L/min @ 3.2 bar · 11 min 3–4 bed · mid-range
ATX-300 300 L 180 L 45 L/min 27 L/min @ 3.2 bar · 11 min 3–5 bed · extended demand
ATX-450 450 L 270 L 45 L/min 36 L/min @ 3.2 bar · 11 min 4+ bed · highest capacity
★ Highlighted row = ATX-200 (this product). Flow rates are dependent on incoming mains supply. All sizes available at waterboost.co.uk.
SEALED SYSTEM ADVANTAGE
Open break tank system WaterBoost ATX-200
Anglian Pumping Services